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really do come true
Search for your dream home

Fridays in ! e Blade and 24/7 toledoblade.com/homes Home delivery  419.724.6300 or 800.245.3317

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Wildwood $68,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 344 San Jose 2 story, 4 brm, 1 ½ baths, A/C, basement over 1500 sq. ft. remodeled Welles Bowen Realtors Pat Brown-Eley 419-320-3300 

Whitehouse  Sunday 1-4 pm 9864 Studer Model home, 3 brm, 2 bath, 1890' split ranch w/bsmt, hardwood, granite Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196 

West Toledo $57,500 Sun 2:30-5:00 4021 Rohr New 2013 roof, carpet & paint thru-out, garage w/opener, Immediate possession DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Buck 419-356-3004 

West Toledo $84,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2402 Grantwood Dr. 3 brm, almost 1300 sq ft, lots of character & updates The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

West Toledo $84,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3607 Anderson Pkwy. 3 brm, almost 1400 sq ft, wonderful Cape Code, updated! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

West Toledo $89,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2649 Merrimac Blvd. 3 brm, almost 1300 sq ft, tons of great updates, great house! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

West Toledo $109,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 5803 Bancroft 4 brm, 2 full baths, easy floor plan, 2.5 car garage, all appls stay! Move in cond. Welles Bowen Realtors John Zimmerman 419-265-2222 

Waterville $235,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 9045 Neowash Rd. Picturesque 3 bedroom country home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 

Waterside/Monclova $163,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 7384 Anchorage 1st Open! Just Listed! On small pond/by fountain, lovely all-yr Sunrm facing water RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 

Tremainsville $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2762 Edgebrook Great price, motivated seller! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Clayton Simon 419-349-3007 

Toledo $48,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2237 Vermont 1st OPEN newly renovated 4 brm, 1.5 bath spacious home Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Aldrich 419-343-6315 

Toledo $89,900 Sunday 4/6, 12:30-2:30 pm 5007 Colgate 3 brm, hardwood floors throughout, tile in kitchen, partially finished bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Alexis Wingate 419-460-2092 

Toledo $77,777 Saturday, April 5, 2014, 11-1 3407 Oak Alley #206 Spacious Condo, 2 brms, 2 baths, balcony, laundry, garage, WOW The Danberry Co., Realtors Judy Stone ABR, e-Pro 419-241-1717 

Temperance, MI $214,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 736 Grand Oak New spacious 2 story, 4 brm, 2 ½ baths, hardwood, granite, stainless steel, appl Forrester Wehrle Bonnie 419-360-9014 

Sylvania Twp $59,900 Sun, 4/6, 1-3pm 2609 Valley Brook Dr. 2 Brm, 2 Full Bath,  Condo, New Furnace & C/A, 2 Car Garage, Updates Key Realty Shari Breyfogle 419-250-2265  

Sylvania Twp $349,900 Sunday 4/6/14, 2-4 pm 6010 Shadow Lake Striking stand-alone Condo surrounded by lake & woods, 2 story w/1st flr master The Danberry Co., Realtors Cyndi Schraw 419-356-0503 

Sylvania $195,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 5646 Breezy Porch 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2282', 1st Open! Impeccably maintained in Mayberry Village Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196 

Sylvania $265,000 Sunday 4/6, 3-5 pm 5965 Secluded Ct. Just listed 4 brm, 2 full bath, 2 half bath, stunning 2 story foyer & living room RE/MAX Preferred Associates Alexis Wingate 419-460-2092 

Swanton $369,900 1:00-3:00 4865 S. Berkey Southern AW Schools, 2.6 acres, 5 brms, 2 newer barns Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Spring Meadows $75,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 5815 Greenridge Lane Lovely 2 brm ranch Condo, open concept, kitchen with dining area, nice deck RE/MAX Preferred Associates  Judy Gorun 419-283-6172 

Springfield Twp $124,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5807 Greenridge 3 brm, 2 full bath Condo, invisible fenced yard, retractable awnings, no wallpaper RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jody Zink 419-215-8026 

South Toledo $84,900 Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm 5121 Kitchener Country setting in the city, 3 brms, play area or 4th brm, updated kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
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